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R | RREE & A B
200 85.7

199 85. 4

198 85.2 1 1
197 84.9

196 84.6 2 1
195 84 .4 3 1
194 84 .1 4 5
193 83.8 9 3
192 83.6 12 9
191 83.3 21 5
190 83.0 26 7
189 82.7 33 6
188 82.5 39 14
187 82.2 53 15
186 81.9 68 23
185 81.7 91 17
184 81.4 108 26
183 81.1 134 18
182 80.8 152 36
181 80.6 188 39
180 80.3 2217 38
179 80.0 265 45
178 79.8 310 57
177 79.5 367 42
176 79.2 409 68
175 78.9 4717 74
174 78.17 551 84
173 78.4 635 716
172 78.1 711 91
171 77.9 802 93
170 77.6 895 86
169 77.3 981 97
168 77.0 1078 119
167 76.8 1197 133
166 76.5 1330 117
165 76.2 1447 129
164 76.0 1576 131
163 75.17 1707 143
162 75. 4 1850 148
161 75.1 1998 154
160 74.9 2152 189
159 74.6 2341 169
158 74.3 2510 166
157 74.1 2676 194
156 73.8 2870 220
155 73.5 3090 199
154 73.3 3289 213
153 73.0 3502 203
152 72.1 3705 243
151 72.4 3948 252

BR | REM®E| B A B
150 712.2 4200 276
149 71.9 4476 294
148 71.6 4770 279
147 71.4 5049 291
146 71.1 5340 302
145 70.8 5642 307
144 70.5 5949 323
143 70.3 6272 309
142 70.0 6581 363
141 69.7 6944 3563
140 69.5 72917 379
139 69.2 7676 366
138 68.9 8042 408
137 68.6 8450 423
136 68. 4 8873 408
135 68. 1 9281 408
134 67.8 9689 470
133 67.6 101569 440
132 67.3 10599 480
131 67.0 11079 494
130 66.7 115673 479
129 66.5 120562 478
128 66. 2 12530 632
127 65.9 13062 547
126 65.7 13609 538
125 65. 4 14147 547
124 65. 1 14694 570
123 64.9 15264 599
122 64.6 15863 594
121 64.3 16457 578
120 64.0 17035 621
119 63.8 17656 625
118 63.5 18281 636
17 63.2 18917 680
116 63.0 195697 702
115 62.7 20299 670
114 62. 4 20969 691
113 62.1 21660 708
112 61.9 22368 176
111 61.6 23144 760
110 61.3 23904 766
109 61.1 24670 804
108 60.38 25474 793
107 60.5 26267 803
106 60. 2 27070 791
105 60.0 27861 8569
104 59.7 28720 913
103 59 .4 29633 873
102 59.2 30506 922
101 58.9 31428 871

R | REE| B @& #
100 58.6 32305 912
99 58.3 33217 9565
98 58. 1 34172 987
97 57.8 3561569 1021
96 57.5 36180 978
95 57.3 371568 1072
94 57.0 38230 1021
93 56.7 392561 1036
92 56. 4 40287 1043
91 56.2 41330 1054
90 55.9 42384 1096
89 55.6 43480 1109
88 55. 4 44589 1087
87 55. 1 45676 1146
86 54.8 46822 1120
85 54.6 47942 1177
84 54.3 49119 1197
83 54.0 50316 1240
82 53.7 51556 12656
81 53.56 52821 1294
80 53.2 54115 1256
79 52.9 556371 1289
78 52.7 56660 1333
17 52. 4 57993 1309
76 52.1 59302 1402
75 51.8 60704 1330
74 51.6 62034 1412
73 51.3 63446 1447
72 51.0 64893 1416
71 50.8 66309 1374
70 50.5 67683 1436
69 50.2 69119 14856
68 49.9 70604 1471
67 49.7 72075 1461
66 49. 4 73536 1520
65 49 .1 75056 1522
64 48.9 76578 1488
63 48. 6 78066 1559
62 48.3 79625 1567
61 48.0 81192 1578
60 47.8 82770 16256
59 47.5 84395 1624
58 47.2 86019 1563
57 47.0 87582 1647
56 46.7 89229 16056
55 46. 4 90834 1686
54 46. 2 92520 1684
53 45.9 94204 1731
52 45. 6 95935 1727
51 45.3 97662 1792

R | REME| B & A B
50 45. 1 99454 1770
49 44.8| 101224 1779
48 44.5| 103003 1808
47 44.3| 104811 1794
46 44.0| 106605 1821
45 43.7| 108426 1779
44 43. 4| 1102056 1800
43 43.2| 1120056 1833
42 42.9| 113838 1890
41 42.6| 115728 1781
40 42. 4| 117509 1954
39 42. 1| 119463 18566
38 41.8] 121319 1907
37 41.5| 123226 1870
36 41.3| 125096 1902
35 41.0| 126998 1881
34 40.7| 128879 1918
33 40.5| 130797 1837
32 40.2| 132634 1843
31 39.9| 134477 1743
30 39.6| 136220 1763
29 39.4| 137983 1789
28 39.1| 139772 1644
217 38.8| 141416 15690
26 38.6| 143006 1641
25 38.3| 144647 1564
24 38.0| 146211 1626
23 37.8| 147737 1439
22 37.5| 149176 1444
21 37.2| 150620 1280
20 36.9| 1561900 1278
19 36.7| 1563178 1138
18 36.4| 154316 1016
17 36. 1| 15656332 1063
16 35.9| 156385 780
15 35.6| 167165 720
14 35.3| 1567885 6569
13 35.0| 158544 560
12 34.8| 159104 469
11 34.5| 1569573 4256
10 34.2| 159998 310
9 34.0| 160308 247
8 33.7| 1605565 164

7 33.4| 160719 156
6 33.1| 160875 134
5 32.9| 161009 62
4 32.6| 161071 72
3 32.3| 161143 16
2 32.1| 161159 47
1 31.8| 161206 2
0 31.5| 161208 45




